
Foglio n. 1
15/12/2019

3° TROFEO MASTER CITTA DI BELLUNO
START LIST

100 Rana  Femminile
1  951209    M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             ATLANTIC SPORT             02'19"90
2  280122    M65 TASIN NADIA                  ONDABLU                    02'10"00
3  279389    M65 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'03"88
4  282341    M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        02'00"60
5  279327    M65 CANCELLADA ROBERTA           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'59"84
6  559240    M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'58"00
7  625654    M35 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        01'55"00
8  585038    M60 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  01'55"00
9  1005106   M30 ZECCHIN ELISA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'55"00
10 290181    M55 ETZI LAURA                   SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'51"00
11 876193    M50 COASSIN SUSANNA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'50"57
12 284695    M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'50"00
13 523184    M45 FEDATO SABRINA               STILELIBERO SSD            01'50"00
14 280481    M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'46"24
15 286080    M35 BORGATO VERONICA             2001 PADOVA                01'45"11
16 753333    M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              01'45"00
17 1003994   M40 ZANET KETTY                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'44"90
18 759912    M35 MIRABAL BLANCO ADRIANA ALEJANNOTTOLI NUOTO              01'44"57
19 1013620   M45 PIZZARELLO MARTA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'43"00
20 847953    M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'42"10
21 126559    M40 VINCENZI SARA                RONCADENUOTO               01'41"49
22 285111    M40 BACELIN ELISA                MONTENUOTO                 01'39"18
23 274639    U25 CAMILOTTO GIULIA             A.R.C.A.                   01'37"00
24 923841    M35 GALLO MARGHERITA             STILELIBERO SSD            01'36"24
25 291069    M40 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'36"00
26 292178    M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'35"72
27 283936    M25 BUOSI SILVIA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'35"00
28 284098    M25 COSTA ALICE                  CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'35"00
29 819650    M25 SANSON GIULIA                2001 PADOVA                01'35"00
30 279896    M45 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           RIVIERA NUOTO              01'32"00
31 281802    M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'32"00
32 619310    M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'32"00
33 287229    M25 GRASSO GIOVANNA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'30"62
34 282494    M40 FOGLIATA ERICA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'30"00
35 288507    M25 MENEGALDO CHIARA             A.R.C.A.                   01'30"01
36 290061    U25 MENEGALDO MARA               A.R.C.A.                   01'30"01
37 277711    M25 BARATELLA GIULIA             A.R.C.A.                   01'29"00
38 284755    M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"87
39 67157     M30 PIALLINI GIULIA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'25"26
40 284926    M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'25"00
41 494398    M30 PERIN MARTINA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'21"73
42 288783    M25 DONADON ERICA                ONDABLU                    01'17"54

100 Rana  Maschile
1  161682    M55 FABBIANI MARIO               CAORLE NUOTO               02'20"00
2  583094    M50 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  02'05"00
3  891677    M50 MENZATO NICOLA               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    02'05"00
4  847712    M60 SANSON NATALINO              2001 PADOVA                02'01"00
5  239457    M60 FABRIS ROBERTO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'58"00
6  457987    M70 PADOVAN GRAZIANO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'50"83
7  444827    M45 DE GASPARI ENRICO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'50"00
8  816941    M40 BADALI MARCO                 GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'50"00
9  496483    M60 ZANNONI ROBERTO              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'49"33
10 891681    M50 BROTTO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'48"27
11 286760    M60 CAPRARI STEFANO              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'46"00
12 1070078   M35 PIVA SPILLARE ALESSANDRO     AQUAREA VICENZA            01'45"00
13 290233    M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        01'42"00
14 68496     M40 CABBAI MICHELE               G - UDINE                  01'40"00
15 287162    M50 EBNER ALIPRANDO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'40"00
16 279340    M55 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'38"83
17 755717    M45 TONIN MICHELE                ONDABLU                    01'38"65
18 611690    M45 GALLINA MARIO                ONDABLU                    01'38"00
19 822951    M40 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              01'38"00
20 291418    M60 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'37"21
21 290872    M55 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.                   01'36"00
22 622689    M45 CICCARELLI NUNZIO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'35"73
23 945661    M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                01'35"32
24 922124    M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'35"27
25 272038    M50 GAZZARI DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'35"00
26 283350    M55 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'35"00
27 290232    M40 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS                        01'35"00
28 819645    M25 CALLEGARO MAURO              2001 PADOVA                01'35"00
29 239882    M25 PELLEGRITI PIETRO            G - UDINE                  01'34"99
30 279350    M60 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'34"70
31 688394    M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                RONCADENUOTO               01'34"70
32 857035    M55 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'33"29
33 870849    U25 DE PICCOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'33"00
34 484270    M50 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'32"48
35 291445    M50 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'32"00
36 288911    M45 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'31"84
37 444324    M45 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'31"00
38 1003998   M25 AGNOLETTO MATTIA             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'30"76
39 66043     M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'30"61
40 908338    M45 TURRIN ALEXANDER             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'30"31
41 485314    M55 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'30"00
42 952490    M25 KASEMI KLEDIS                A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'30"00
43 1011124   M40 BRAGA DAVIDE                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'30"00
44 583101    M60 DAINESE STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'29"63
45 918652    M30 DAL PIVA THOMAS              ONDABLU                    01'29"05
46 465504    M30 CODATO NICOLO'               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'29"03
47 290909    M60 CIERI ENRICO                 2001 PADOVA                01'28"00
48 393562    M35 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'27"34
49 1005537   M25 ZAZZERON NICOLA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'27"32
50 282642    M40 FANT MATTEO                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'26"53
51 691106    M30 GEZZELE GABRIELE             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'26"43
52 854247    M25 BISOL ANDREA                 MONTENUOTO                 01'25"93
53 279296    M50 GALLO ANTONIO                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'25"49
54 975432    M40 TOSI RAMON                   SCHIO NUOTO                01'25"25
55 1085045   M30 MONTI MAURIZIO               TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'25"00
56 908666    U25 RIZZI NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'25"00
57 952368    U25 SIMONETTI NICOLA             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'25"00
58 279601    M45 BARBERINI FRANCESCO          RIVIERA NUOTO              01'24"07
59 284599    M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'24"00
60 818441    M35 PALUMBO SIMONE               G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'24"08
61 668442    M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                01'23"33
62 320596    M35 SCHILIRO' MARCO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'23"00
63 699178    M30 ZIZOLA FEDERICO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'23"00
64 448526    M35 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'22"00
65 271377    M45 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                01'20"00
66 280984    M35 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'20"00
67 64139     U25 VITA ALESSANDRO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'20"00

68 71332     M50 MARCOTTI GIANNI              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'19"41
69 636681    M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                01'18"92
70 534190    M30 DAL CORSO IVAN               A.R.C.A.                   01'18"82
71 280613    M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'18"56
72 285541    M50 BENETTON MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'18"00
73 699878    M30 TREVISAN ENRICO              SWIM PROJECT               01'17"50
74 690036    M25 VITA FABRIZIO                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'15"54
75 275225    U25 SEGALA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                01'15"00
76 285831    M25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'13"98
77 740146    M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 01'11"25
78 524027    M45 LUCCHESE ANDREA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'10"45
79 288280    M40 DECCHINO LORENZO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'10"17
80 476809    M25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               01'10"00
81 278979    M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'08"07
82 281842    M35 MANIERO ANDREA               BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    01'08"00
83 276532    M25 RIGON GIACOMO                AQUAPOLIS                  01'06"94
84 67053     M30 SACILOTTO MARCO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'06"58
85 67579     M30 CECCHIN MIRKO                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'05"88

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  896853    M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'19"83
2  850678    M55 COMBERLATO MARIA-CRISTINA    2001 PADOVA                02'02"72
3  282341    M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        01'58"00
4  625654    M35 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        01'50"00
5  925964    U25 MANTOET ELISABETTA           MONTENUOTO                 01'50"00
6  761491    M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'48"11
7  284695    M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'45"00
8  290181    M55 ETZI LAURA                   SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'45"00
9  725681    M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'44"41
10 279298    M45 MARCHI CRISTIANA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'41"00
11 280680    M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'40"08
12 961638    M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              RONCADENUOTO               01'40"00
13 533428    M60 POLETTINI GIULIA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'36"00
14 753333    M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              01'29"82
15 404179    M35 RIGHETTO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"19
16 284755    M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"09
17 280499    M50 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              01'26"91
18 324903    M35 GIARDINI ELEONORA            MONTENUOTO                 01'26"94
19 184119    M45 PIERMARINI DANIELA           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'25"74
20 292377    M30 TUFILLI ALESSANDRA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'25"56
21 280502    M25 TOMBACCO GIOVANNA            A.R.C.A.                   01'25"06
22 882411    U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                01'25"00
23 498169    M40 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'23"60
24 393559    M35 MORO ELISA                   STILELIBERO SSD            01'23"40
25 65866     M45 BENEDET ROBERTA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'22"52
26 276756    M25 DE BONA GIULIA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'22"00
27 852039    U25 BARIN GIULIA                 ROVIGONUOTO                01'22"00
28 272223    U25 MICHIELON AURORA             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'21"00
29 278746    M30 BENEDETTI GIORGIA            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'20"93
30 283936    M25 BUOSI SILVIA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'18"00
31 63586     U25 STIVELLA LISA                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'18"00
32 279798    M45 VETTORELLO LISA              PADOVANUOTO                01'15"00
33 67277     M30 MARUSSICH GILDA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'14"40
34 72416     U25 CATTARUZZA FRANCESCA         GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'14"00
35 284536    M30 PITONI CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'12"25
36 67011     M25 SCIOCCHETTI CINZIA           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'10"00
37 287234    M25 SIMIONATO ELISA              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'05"55

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  279650    M50 POLATO EMANUELE              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'51"06
2  282446    M60 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'50"00
3  286760    M60 CAPRARI STEFANO              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'50"00
4  1004524   M50 BATTISTELLA CARLO            A.R.C.A.                   01'45"00
5  289680    M50 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'40"00
6  989026    M35 FABRIS ANDREA                JESOLONUOTO                01'32"77
7  741188    M40 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 01'32"45
8  279269    M55 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'30"00
9  393727    M35 BALDAN FRANCESCO             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'30"00
10 431084    M45 CAVIOLA LUCA                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'30"00
11 948535    M25 PILLON WALTER                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'30"00
12 1003996   M35 ANDREATO ENRICO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'30"00
13 237997    M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'29"21
14 280428    M45 SECCI PIER PAOLO             A.R.C.A.                   01'29"01
15 686939    M40 RIPA TOMMASO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'29"00
16 279654    M50 MILANI DIEGO                 RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"00
17 952367    U25 PADOIN MATTEO                A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'27"00
18 258196    M45 BIANUCCI DAVID               AMATORI NUOTO              01'26"33
19 323335    M40 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'26"27
20 440533    M50 VANIN MAURO                  STILELIBERO SSD            01'25"93
21 285976    M45 ZILIO RAFFAELE               NORD/EST H2O               01'25"68
22 279199    M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                01'22"50
23 284599    M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'21"00
24 66767     M50 LOMBARDI DAVID               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'20"60
25 286664    M25 TREVISAN RICCARDO            ATLANTIC SPORT             01'20"20
26 277987    M40 SCAGNETTI SILVIO             STILELIBERO SSD            01'20"00
27 286147    M50 COLLODEL MARZIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'20"00
28 485314    M55 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'20"00
29 564024    M45 FILA STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'20"00
30 291582    M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                01'19"00
31 880973    M30 FIORENTINI RICCARDO          CSS                        01'19"00
32 67145     M30 PEROSA DAVIDE                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'18"00
33 580949    M55 TREVISAN FRANCO              GABBIANO                   01'18"00
34 286324    M30 BRANDALISE MIRCO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      01'15"65
35 283080    M25 TONIOLO NICOLA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'15"00
36 287485    M25 TRINCANATO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'14"70
37 1086349   M25 CARISSIMI BOFF BRUNO         ONDABLU                    01'14"00
38 278136    M30 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                01'12"21
39 285623    M40 GIANELLO TOMMASO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'12"00
40 320596    M35 SCHILIRO' MARCO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'11"71
41 278617    M35 MARIGO LUCA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'11"00
42 449362    M45 PESCATORI FABRIZIO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'08"94
43 305334    M30 PIVETTA MATTEO               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'08"43
44 288255    M40 DECCHINO ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'06"02
45 277694    M25 MILANI ALBERTO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'05"90
46 418953    M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               01'04"54
47 418858    U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   01'03"00
48 281842    M35 MANIERO ANDREA               BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    01'02"00
49 67270     M30 MARIAN ALESSANDRO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'00"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  276781    M70 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU                    00'53"43
2  896853    M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'51"88
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Foglio n. 2
15/12/2019

3° TROFEO MASTER CITTA DI BELLUNO
START LIST

3  523184    M45 FEDATO SABRINA               STILELIBERO SSD            00'50"00
4  1083448   M50 DRIGO LAURA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'49"00
5  280122    M65 TASIN NADIA                  ONDABLU                    00'48"00
6  60805     M55 FLORIO MILVA                 G - UDINE                  00'46"89
7  279389    M65 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'46"42
8  1071995   M25 ZANNONI SARA                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'46"00
9  830999    M45 BRISTOT CHIARA MARIA         SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'45"00
10 1071996   M45 FACCIO RAFFAELLA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'45"00
11 925964    U25 MANTOET ELISABETTA           MONTENUOTO                 00'45"00
12 279327    M65 CANCELLADA ROBERTA           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'44"00
13 1003994   M40 ZANET KETTY                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'44"00
14 279167    M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                00'42"24
15 67801     M25 PRATA SHARON                 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'42"00
16 850678    M55 COMBERLATO MARIA-CRISTINA    2001 PADOVA                00'41"14
17 600712    M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'41"03
18 1013620   M45 PIZZARELLO MARTA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'41"00
19 876193    M50 COASSIN SUSANNA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'40"64
20 559240    M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"25
21 67464     M30 EPIRO ALESSIA                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'40"00
22 280481    M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'40"00
23 287058    M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARIE           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'40"00
24 1084906   U25 SICCARDI LISA                SWIM PROJECT               00'40"00
25 725681    M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'39"89
26 1047972   M30 BONETTO CRISTINA             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'39"69
27 761491    M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'39"39
28 847953    M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'39"00
29 126559    M40 VINCENZI SARA                RONCADENUOTO               00'38"81
30 832780    M50 PALMAS LISA                  CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"62
31 67716     M60 BIONDO DONATELLA             UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'38"00
32 279160    M50 DUBROVICH ALESSANDRA         NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
33 394712    M55 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                00'38"00
34 1005579   M30 MANZAN MELISSA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'37"94
35 1013823   M35 D'ALBERTO LARA               ONDABLU                    00'37"80
36 618089    M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   00'37"52
37 62484     M50 CHICCO RAFFAELLA             G - UDINE                  00'37"50
38 688354    M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                00'37"18
39 203534    M55 SANAVIO EMANUELA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'37"00
40 436411    M50 PANTO SONIA                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'37"09
41 976649    M30 SARTORATO LUANA              MONTENUOTO                 00'37"04
42 279298    M45 MARCHI CRISTIANA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'36"30
43 279336    M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'36"30
44 526667    M40 MARCHESANI FEDERICA          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'36"24
45 279159    M55 ROSSI GABRIELLA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
46 288770    M30 SOVILLA SILVIA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'36"00
47 289703    M25 SCHIFFO MICHELA              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'36"00
48 759912    M35 MIRABAL BLANCO ADRIANA ALEJANNOTTOLI NUOTO              00'36"00
49 65447     M25 RUI VERONICA                 A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'36"00
50 533428    M60 POLETTINI GIULIA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
51 529860    M40 DAMINATO ELENA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'35"90
52 404179    M35 RIGHETTO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"73
53 486788    U25 TACCHINI VALENTINA           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'35"00
54 287721    M45 ROSSA MARTA                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'34"81
55 63720     M60 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'34"77
56 1005106   M30 ZECCHIN ELISA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"77
57 277049    M30 BENCINI GIADA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'34"48
58 324231    M35 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   00'34"35
59 227914    M25 FRANCAVILLA CLAUDIA RITA     A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'34"00
60 277334    M55 PIZZO PAOLA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'34"00
61 280502    M25 TOMBACCO GIOVANNA            A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00
62 283442    M45 CARRARI GIORGIA              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"00
63 285111    M40 BACELIN ELISA                MONTENUOTO                 00'34"00
64 687088    M25 BIANCUZZI NICOLE             G - UDINE                  00'34"00
65 393559    M35 MORO ELISA                   STILELIBERO SSD            00'34"00
66 480697    M25 SAMASSA ANNA                 SWIM PROJECT               00'34"00
67 278142    M50 BETTIN MICHELA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"84
68 286080    M35 BORGATO VERONICA             2001 PADOVA                00'33"65
69 287147    M50 BUSATO CHIARA                GABBIANO                   00'33"50
70 819650    M25 SANSON GIULIA                2001 PADOVA                00'33"50
71 953342    M30 GHELLER ELENA                2001 PADOVA                00'33"35
72 279157    M55 BITTANTE MICHELA             ONDABLU                    00'33"07
73 292377    M30 TUFILLI ALESSANDRA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'33"00
74 65866     M45 BENEDET ROBERTA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'33"00
75 525561    U25 MASSENZ GIORGIA              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'33"05
76 292178    M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'32"97
77 288792    M35 BIANCHET DANIELA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'32"40
78 324903    M35 GIARDINI ELEONORA            MONTENUOTO                 00'32"32
79 184119    M45 PIERMARINI DANIELA           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'32"27
80 277711    M25 BARATELLA GIULIA             A.R.C.A.                   00'32"00
81 279896    M45 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           RIVIERA NUOTO              00'32"00
82 63586     U25 STIVELLA LISA                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'32"00
83 1077402   U25 PERON CRISTINA               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"00
84 278746    M30 BENEDETTI GIORGIA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"66
85 274639    U25 CAMILOTTO GIULIA             A.R.C.A.                   00'31"52
86 423997    M30 MARZARO LOREDANA             CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'31"13
87 272514    M25 CASELLATO ERIKA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'31"00
88 619310    M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"00
89 882411    U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                00'31"00
90 279798    M45 VETTORELLO LISA              PADOVANUOTO                00'30"70
91 498169    M40 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   00'30"77
92 284926    M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"60
93 281828    M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"50
94 64371     M25 CARNEVALI ILARIA             UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'30"50
95 284090    M25 BAGGIO MARIACHIARA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'30"43
96 288507    M25 MENEGALDO CHIARA             A.R.C.A.                   00'30"20
97 494398    M30 PERIN MARTINA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"17
98 72416     U25 CATTARUZZA FRANCESCA         GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'30"00
99 290061    U25 MENEGALDO MARA               A.R.C.A.                   00'30"01
100 395764    U25 TOSATTO CAMILLA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'30"00
101 67157     M30 PIALLINI GIULIA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'29"95
102 284536    M30 PITONI CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"99
103 706701    M25 PIGATO SERENA                MONTENUOTO                 00'29"54
104 281088    M40 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'29"19
105 273449    U25 TONON SABRINA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'29"00
106 277609    M25 BARCELLONA BEATRICE          MONTENUOTO                 00'28"52
107 67011     M25 SCIOCCHETTI CINZIA           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'28"00
108 288783    M25 DONADON ERICA                ONDABLU                    00'28"00

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  847712    M60 SANSON NATALINO              2001 PADOVA                00'55"00
2  161682    M55 FABBIANI MARIO               CAORLE NUOTO               00'52"00
3  1007255   M50 GRASSO DOMENICO              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'45"00
4  995765    M65 TEZZOT CARLO                 SWIM PROJECT               00'43"76
5  891681    M50 BROTTO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'41"48
6  1004524   M50 BATTISTELLA CARLO            A.R.C.A.                   00'37"53

7  942469    M50 DALLA PRIA UGO               JESOLONUOTO                00'37"20
8  1010079   M30 DONATUCCI TOMMASO            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'37"11
9  325101    M55 NARDO ENZO                   CAORLE NUOTO               00'37"00
10 611690    M45 GALLINA MARIO                ONDABLU                    00'37"00
11 724057    M50 SOVILLA MAURO                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'36"30
12 1075942   M40 DOTTA DENIS                  ONDABLU                    00'36"00
13 1075952   M55 GROVA CALOGERO               ONDABLU                    00'36"00
14 444827    M45 DE GASPARI ENRICO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'35"96
15 291418    M60 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'35"68
16 755717    M45 TONIN MICHELE                ONDABLU                    00'35"66
17 889368    M55 BERTON STEFANO               JESOLONUOTO                00'35"67
18 622689    M45 CICCARELLI NUNZIO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'35"25
19 279650    M50 POLATO EMANUELE              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"00
20 287162    M50 EBNER ALIPRANDO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'35"00
21 691092    M50 DE PELLEGRIN MARCO           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'35"00
22 800697    M45 TREVISI CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO                 00'35"00
23 856027    M25 ZANCHIN MATTEO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'35"00
24 989026    M35 FABRIS ANDREA                JESOLONUOTO                00'34"83
25 891677    M50 MENZATO NICOLA               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"75
26 742128    M50 GUADAGNIN MARCO              TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'34"43
27 279350    M60 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"33
28 691097    M55 EDOTTI GIANNI                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'34"22
29 290233    M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        00'34"14
30 239457    M60 FABRIS ROBERTO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'34"00
31 418949    M25 DALLA BONA STEFANO           CAORLE NUOTO               00'34"00
32 944618    M50 GISMANO ALBERTO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'34"00
33 1077396   M30 ALBANESE ALESSIO             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"00
34 1077404   M35 CECCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"00
35 1012991   M40 MAZZUCCO CHRISTIAN           A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'33"70
36 496807    M55 BOSSEMS FRANZ                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'33"49
37 393727    M35 BALDAN FRANCESCO             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"30
38 1005421   M45 FACCA MICHELE                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'33"30
39 818441    M35 PALUMBO SIMONE               G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'33"18
40 1005568   M45 RIVA GABRIELE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"16
41 275247    M60 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
42 279340    M55 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
43 288789    M35 CANEI DAVIDE                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'33"00
44 290872    M55 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.                   00'33"05
45 324670    M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"00
46 822951    M40 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"04
47 891653    M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"90
48 730933    M40 PETTERLIN GIORGIO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"84
49 294827    M35 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'32"72
50 394476    M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   00'32"76
51 279335    M60 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"50
52 1013606   M50 TOSI IVAN                    RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"50
53 918652    M30 DAL PIVA THOMAS              ONDABLU                    00'32"43
54 239882    M25 PELLEGRITI PIETRO            G - UDINE                  00'32"47
55 688394    M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                RONCADENUOTO               00'32"30
56 286563    M45 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   00'32"18
57 1028539   M30 TECCHIO LUCA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'32"10
58 68496     M40 CABBAI MICHELE               G - UDINE                  00'32"00
59 288911    M45 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
60 393562    M35 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'32"02
61 440533    M50 VANIN MAURO                  STILELIBERO SSD            00'32"00
62 1003996   M35 ANDREATO ENRICO              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'32"00
63 290232    M40 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS                        00'31"90
64 583094    M50 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  00'31"92
65 741188    M40 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 00'31"89
66 753273    M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   00'31"72
67 854247    M25 BISOL ANDREA                 MONTENUOTO                 00'31"72
68 524058    M65 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  00'31"65
69 816941    M40 BADALI MARCO                 GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'31"68
70 1048916   M25 VIVIANI VISENTIN RICCARDO    CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'31"55
71 583101    M60 DAINESE STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"37
72 802223    M35 BATTIATO FRANCESCO           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'31"34
73 534190    M30 DAL CORSO IVAN               A.R.C.A.                   00'31"17
74 67145     M30 PEROSA DAVIDE                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'31"00
75 277987    M40 SCAGNETTI SILVIO             STILELIBERO SSD            00'31"00
76 291423    M50 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO                 00'31"00
77 291445    M50 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"00
78 323335    M40 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"00
79 580951    M40 BUSATO MARCO                 GABBIANO                   00'31"00
80 686939    M40 RIPA TOMMASO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
81 65492     M50 PARIGI GABRIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'31"00
82 444324    M45 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.                   00'31"05
83 956436    M25 BRESOLIN MATTEO              MONTENUOTO                 00'31"00
84 1064469   M25 SCHINCARIOL SIMONE           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'31"00
85 287388    M45 TORCHIANI FRANCESCO          ONDABLU                    00'30"72
86 876079    M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'30"79
87 279654    M50 MILANI DIEGO                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"62
88 67728     M60 BIANCO CARMELO               TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'30"51
89 944792    M35 MANELLI LEONARDO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'30"50
90 276988    M35 SALANDIN VITTORIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'30"44
91 975432    M40 TOSI RAMON                   SCHIO NUOTO                00'30"30
92 1005411   M30 BERTAN LUCA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"38
93 280428    M45 SECCI PIER PAOLO             A.R.C.A.                   00'30"24
94 819645    M25 CALLEGARO MAURO              2001 PADOVA                00'30"17
95 279601    M45 BARBERINI FRANCESCO          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"00
96 282642    M40 FANT MATTEO                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'30"03
97 290909    M60 CIERI ENRICO                 2001 PADOVA                00'30"09
98 491566    M35 VIDAL PIERO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'30"00
99 1073603   M45 METLIKA SANDRO               CILO SRL SSD               00'30"00
100 908666    U25 RIZZI NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"00
101 934908    U25 BUSO ANDREA                  MONTENUOTO                 00'30"00
102 1048919   U25 COCCHETTO MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'30"00
103 580949    M55 TREVISAN FRANCO              GABBIANO                   00'29"92
104 271377    M45 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                00'29"80
105 287687    M55 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"60
106 355420    M30 SARTORI EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"69
107 282322    M40 GARBIN GIOVANNI              SWIM PROJECT               00'29"50
108 564024    M45 FILA STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"50
109 1029540   M25 BELLOTTO LUCA                CAORLE NUOTO               00'29"50
110 1073668   U25 STRIULI LEONARDO             CAORLE NUOTO               00'29"30
111 1003998   M25 AGNOLETTO MATTIA             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"17
112 272038    M50 GAZZARI DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"00
113 279296    M50 GALLO ANTONIO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"00
114 281758    M30 NOVELLO GIANGIACOMO          STILELIBERO SSD            00'29"05
115 284011    M55 NICOLETTI FILIPPO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'29"00
116 285541    M50 BENETTON MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'29"00
117 286147    M50 COLLODEL MARZIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"00
118 290021    M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   00'29"00
119 444123    M40 STELLA ALESSANDRO            PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'29"00
120 655458    M45 FORNIZ MASSIMO               A.R.C.A.                   00'29"01
121 951227    M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'29"00
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122 959202    M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               00'29"00
123 880973    M30 FIORENTINI RICCARDO          CSS                        00'29"00
124 1005537   M25 ZAZZERON NICOLA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'29"00
125 67307     M45 GULLI DAMIAN                 A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'28"94
126 881369    M35 TONIN BRUNO                  MONTENUOTO                 00'28"93
127 924345    U25 BASSO CRISTIAN               MONTENUOTO                 00'28"90
128 278136    M30 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'28"87
129 284650    M45 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'28"80
130 691106    M30 GEZZELE GABRIELE             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'28"81
131 305334    M30 PIVETTA MATTEO               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'28"50
132 651310    M25 ZANETTI MATTEO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'28"50
133 401148    U25 BASSO GIACOMO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'28"50
134 279162    M50 PIRON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"44
135 282981    M40 DAL MONEGO GABRIELE          ONDABLU                    00'28"33
136 283080    M25 TONIOLO NICOLA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"30
137 591968    M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   00'28"13
138 699178    M30 ZIZOLA FEDERICO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'28"10
139 514665    M30 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"15
140 71332     M50 MARCOTTI GIANNI              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'28"02
141 272771    M45 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'28"00
142 282016    M45 LIBERATI ANDREA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"00
143 290124    M45 ORSETTI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'28"00
144 617019    M40 DI DONATO ROBERTO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'28"00
145 449362    M45 PESCATORI FABRIZIO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'28"05
146 752651    U25 DIDONE' MATTEO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'28"00
147 604215    M25 ALLIBARDI ANDREA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'27"90
148 290107    M25 BONSEMBIANTE FABIO           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'27"70
149 285623    M40 GIANELLO TOMMASO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'27"50
150 619720    M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   00'27"50
151 740144    U25 RUDELLI MATTEO               MONTENUOTO                 00'27"50
152 468409    U25 SOVILLA NICOLA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'27"50
153 319967    M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             SWIM PROJECT               00'27"41
154 278860    M25 SPINACE' MICHELE             A.R.C.A.                   00'27"25
155 66767     M50 LOMBARDI DAVID               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'27"15
156 636681    M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'27"12
157 822987    M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'27"19
158 278617    M35 MARIGO LUCA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'27"00
159 279174    M45 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'27"00
160 370957    M30 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'27"00
161 287105    M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'26"95
162 274286    M50 BORGATO CARLO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'26"81
163 280227    M30 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'26"65
164 284610    M35 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'26"50
165 287485    M25 TRINCANATO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'26"50
166 285831    M25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'26"45
167 288255    M40 DECCHINO ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'26"42
168 851216    U25 CAVALLIN LORENZO             MONTENUOTO                 00'26"40
169 279697    M35 ZANE NICOLA                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'26"37
170 449101    U25 PELLECCHIA JACOPO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'26"30
171 288280    M40 DECCHINO LORENZO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'26"12
172 398975    U25 MONDELLI CLAUDIO             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'26"05
173 620396    U25 QUARTESAN LUCA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'26"07
174 275225    U25 SEGALA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'25"80
175 505913    U25 DABBICCO LUCA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'25"80
176 272118    M40 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'25"40
177 274840    U25 MASIN STEFANO                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'25"30
178 276810    M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'25"22
179 278603    M25 TOLDO ENRICO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'25"00
180 285411    M30 CAMPORESE PIERLUIGI          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'24"50
181 67270     M30 MARIAN ALESSANDRO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'24"10
182 67579     M30 CECCHIN MIRKO                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'24"00
183 418858    U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   00'24"02

400 Misti  Femminile
1  60805     M55 FLORIO MILVA                 G - UDINE                  09'00"00
2  585038    M60 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  08'10"00
3  279167    M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                07'48"00
4  394712    M55 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                07'20"00
5  618089    M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   06'59"99
6  687088    M25 BIANCUZZI NICOLE             G - UDINE                  06'45"00
7  757524    M30 TERRIBILE ELISA              SWIM PROJECT               06'44"22
8  283919    M55 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU                    06'39"63
9  324231    M35 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   06'32"03
10 395764    U25 TOSATTO CAMILLA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            06'30"00
11 287229    M25 GRASSO GIOVANNA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            06'30"00
12 290641    U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'13"33
13 281112    M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      06'10"00
14 281088    M40 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   05'51"00
15 287234    M25 SIMIONATO ELISA              RIVIERA NUOTO              05'15"00

400 Misti  Maschile
1  995765    M65 TEZZOT CARLO                 SWIM PROJECT               08'40"00
2  282446    M60 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      07'53"26
3  507336    M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      07'50"00
4  63989     M60 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO           G - UDINE                  07'50"00
5  324670    M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              07'20"00
6  1013606   M50 TOSI IVAN                    RARI NANTES VENEZIA        07'15"00
7  279335    M60 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        07'00"00
8  284031    M55 BOEV ROBERTO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         07'00"00
9  753273    M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   06'50"17
10 237997    M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             06'50"00
11 291582    M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                06'49"38
12 279269    M55 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              06'45"00
13 952490    M25 KASEMI KLEDIS                A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      06'45"00
14 952368    U25 SIMONETTI NICOLA             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      06'45"00
15 952367    U25 PADOIN MATTEO                A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      06'45"00
16 870849    U25 DE PICCOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      06'45"00
17 394476    M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   06'44"00
18 279515    M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'28"83
19 286563    M45 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   06'27"21
20 279199    M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                06'19"56
21 668442    M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                06'15"17
22 465504    M30 CODATO NICOLO'               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     06'12"48
23 290021    M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   06'02"86
24 480458    M25 LONGO FEDERICO               ONDABLU                    06'02"53
25 420615    M25 CREPAZ LUCA                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      06'01"64
26 282981    M40 DAL MONEGO GABRIELE          ONDABLU                    06'00"00
27 485171    M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               06'00"00
28 287687    M55 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'59"00
29 651310    M25 ZANETTI MATTEO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      05'55"00
30 525110    M35 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      05'54"03
31 284650    M45 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        05'45"39
32 258196    M45 BIANUCCI DAVID               AMATORI NUOTO              05'45"00

33 284610    M35 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'40"00
34 604215    M25 ALLIBARDI ANDREA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'40"00
35 278860    M25 SPINACE' MICHELE             A.R.C.A.                   05'35"87
36 435218    M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      05'30"78
37 271744    M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                05'30"00
38 274840    U25 MASIN STEFANO                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      05'30"00
39 690036    M25 VITA FABRIZIO                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      05'25"00
40 280984    M35 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        05'20"77
41 284665    M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'20"00
42 280134    M35 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 05'15"00
43 278603    M25 TOLDO ENRICO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'10"00
44 64139     U25 VITA ALESSANDRO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      05'10"00
45 280986    M35 MODOLO MICHELE               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        05'05"45
46 277937    M40 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    05'01"32
47 67053     M30 SACILOTTO MARCO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      05'00"00
48 276532    M25 RIGON GIACOMO                AQUAPOLIS                  04'48"42

50 Rana  Femminile
1  946785    M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                01'29"00
2  978074    M65 DEL GIUDICE AUGUSTA          2001 PADOVA                01'25"61
3  276781    M70 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU                    01'16"49
4  280376    M80 BURATTO GIOVANNA             AQUAREA VICENZA            01'12"35
5  1003946   M50 CELOT MONICA                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'05"79
6  286522    M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 01'00"00
7  498329    M60 ROSSI ANTONIA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'59"90
8  1019403   M50 GIORDANI SARA                CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'55"39
9  287058    M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARIE           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'55"00
10 619581    M35 PESAVENTO ELENA              GIS                        00'55"00
11 688354    M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                00'53"70
12 66912     M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  00'53"00
13 1074218   U25 BIASI EGLE                   A.R.C.A.                   00'53"00
14 1004221   M55 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'52"50
15 1004501   M25 MOSTURA ROSSELLA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'52"00
16 526667    M40 MARCHESANI FEDERICA          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'50"31
17 830168    M35 ROSATI VALERIA               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'50"36
18 67801     M25 PRATA SHARON                 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'50"00
19 436411    M50 PANTO SONIA                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'50"05
20 787555    M30 DA RE ALICE                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"00
21 978069    M50 FONTANA MARZIA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'50"00
22 832780    M50 PALMAS LISA                  CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'49"92
23 1013823   M35 D'ALBERTO LARA               ONDABLU                    00'49"92
24 200672    M25 CODA GIULIA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'49"00
25 944609    M50 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                00'49"00
26 1047972   M30 BONETTO CRISTINA             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'49"00
27 442098    M45 VALLESE FRANCESCA            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'48"00
28 1004220   M35 BENETTI ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'47"62
29 141438    M40 CREMASCHINI SONIA            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'47"00
30 480697    M25 SAMASSA ANNA                 SWIM PROJECT               00'47"00
31 1056846   M35 ABDO CAROL                   NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
32 277334    M55 PIZZO PAOLA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'46"00
33 292336    M30 PORCELLI LAURA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'46"00
34 486788    U25 TACCHINI VALENTINA           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'45"00
35 951576    M40 BABIC ROBERTA                TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'44"24
36 923841    M35 GALLO MARGHERITA             STILELIBERO SSD            00'44"00
37 279159    M55 ROSSI GABRIELLA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'44"00
38 65447     M25 RUI VERONICA                 A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'44"00
39 63720     M60 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'44"08
40 529860    M40 DAMINATO ELENA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'44"00
41 1074209   M30 FALIERO CHIARA FABIANA       A.R.C.A.                   00'44"03
42 283919    M55 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU                    00'43"50
43 291069    M40 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'43"00
44 496094    M45 CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA        GIS                        00'43"00
45 272514    M25 CASELLATO ERIKA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'42"00
46 280348    M30 BAGGIO GIORGIA ROBERTA       CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'41"85
47 286748    M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              00'41"66
48 289791    M40 MATTIAZZO ALESSANDRA         ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'41"00
49 282494    M40 FOGLIATA ERICA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'40"34
50 284098    M25 COSTA ALICE                  CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'40"00
51 1077402   U25 PERON CRISTINA               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'40"00
52 290167    U25 BORTUZZO MICHELLE            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'37"00

50 Rana  Maschile
1  288689    M60 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'51"46
2  882428    M50 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'50"27
3  457987    M70 PADOVAN GRAZIANO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'50"05
4  442095    M50 CASARI ALESSANDRO            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'48"00
5  496483    M60 ZANNONI ROBERTO              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'47"46
6  889368    M55 BERTON STEFANO               JESOLONUOTO                00'46"51
7  1075942   M40 DOTTA DENIS                  ONDABLU                    00'46"00
8  881584    M35 DE POI MARCO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'45"13
9  283597    M55 BUSSO FABIO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'45"00
10 554305    M40 SANNA MASSIMILIANO           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'45"00
11 690849    M55 CAPPELLATO CARLO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
12 281387    M50 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO          ONDABLU                    00'43"83
13 287163    M55 USCOTTI RENZO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'43"50
14 288020    M60 PENSO MASSIMO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'43"50
15 543841    M50 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                00'43"39
16 1005411   M30 BERTAN LUCA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'43"33
17 547403    M45 LAVANO MICHELE               A.R.C.A.                   00'43"00
18 856027    M25 ZANCHIN MATTEO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'43"00
19 1012855   M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'42"86
20 1018725   M50 SCARSO FRANCO                STILELIBERO SSD            00'42"59
21 272711    M55 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO GIOVANNI  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'42"46
22 876079    M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'42"20
23 289689    M30 LOREGIAN LUCA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'42"00
24 888108    M45 PINGENTI SANDRO              STILELIBERO SSD            00'42"00
25 891653    M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'41"62
26 280397    M55 SFRISO GIANCARLO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'41"56
27 484270    M50 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'41"44
28 282127    M45 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              00'41"00
29 674393    M40 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'41"03
30 1056844   M40 MITRI KHALIL                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'41"00
31 289710    M60 ZODO GIOVANNI                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"90
32 281444    M55 PAGANIN ANGELO               ONDABLU                    00'40"87
33 944792    M35 MANELLI LEONARDO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'40"73
34 857035    M55 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"70
35 240063    M65 CUCE' ROSARIO                AMATORI NUOTO              00'40"67
36 276130    M55 PIANCA CARLO                 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'40"00
37 284031    M55 BOEV ROBERTO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
38 288789    M35 CANEI DAVIDE                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'40"00
39 1077396   M30 ALBANESE ALESSIO             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'40"00
40 1077404   M35 CECCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'40"00
41 272191    U25 POLESE NICOLO'               A.R.C.A.                   00'40"05
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3° TROFEO MASTER CITTA DI BELLUNO
START LIST

42 444623    M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'39"49
43 908338    M45 TURRIN ALEXANDER             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'39"10
44 272771    M45 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'39"00
45 282784    M45 DI POL PIERO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'39"00
46 802223    M35 BATTIATO FRANCESCO           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'38"80
47 283069    M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'38"70
48 290124    M45 ORSETTI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'38"50
49 485171    M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               00'38"50
50 276988    M35 SALANDIN VITTORIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'38"07
51 289595    M50 LEVI MINZI DAVID             STILELIBERO SSD            00'38"00
52 438839    M35 SIMIONATO RUGGERO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'38"00
53 617019    M40 DI DONATO ROBERTO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'38"00
54 754410    M25 ZUIN ALBERTO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"00
55 537617    M45 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'38"00
56 1029540   M25 BELLOTTO LUCA                CAORLE NUOTO               00'37"50
57 448526    M35 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"20
58 821453    M40 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO            ONDABLU                    00'37"22
59 274988    M35 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'37"00
60 280789    M30 BAZZO ALBERTO                A.R.C.A.                   00'37"04
61 282322    M40 GARBIN GIOVANNI              SWIM PROJECT               00'37"00
62 699878    M30 TREVISAN ENRICO              SWIM PROJECT               00'36"50
63 722486    M40 CIBIEN SEBASTIANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'36"35
64 282614    M25 CARRARO ALESSANDRO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'36"00
65 283970    M45 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'36"00
66 544453    M25 CIGANA MATTIA                A.R.C.A.                   00'36"00
67 1012853   M25 PETTENUZZO GIULIO            CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'36"00
68 280613    M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'35"85
69 288896    M45 ZULIANI FILIPPO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'35"80
70 822987    M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"30
71 287905    M30 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'35"00
72 289707    M25 SCOPEL NICOLA                ONDABLU                    00'35"00
73 291166    M30 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"84
74 892347    M25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'34"37
75 279251    M60 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'34"29
76 290107    M25 BONSEMBIANTE FABIO           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'34"10
77 321934    M45 GRIGOLETTO MARCO             AQUAPOLIS                  00'34"00
78 271751    M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"38
79 276810    M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
80 524027    M45 LUCCHESE ANDREA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'32"60
81 278477    M25 RIGHETTO NICHOLAS CARLO      CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"00
82 476809    M25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               00'31"90
83 272118    M40 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'31"60
84 740146    M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 00'31"58
85 278979    M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'30"54

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  946785    M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                01'31"30
2  978074    M65 DEL GIUDICE AUGUSTA          2001 PADOVA                01'28"00
3  856572    M25 GROSSO FRANCESCA             ATLANTIC SPORT             00'59"00
4  1019403   M50 GIORDANI SARA                CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'52"00
5  66912     M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  00'49"72
6  67716     M60 BIONDO DONATELLA             UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'45"06
7  830168    M35 ROSATI VALERIA               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'45"00
8  1005588   M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'45"00
9  200672    M25 CODA GIULIA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'44"05
10 279336    M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'44"00
11 1084906   U25 SICCARDI LISA                SWIM PROJECT               00'44"00
12 487094    M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'43"60
13 279160    M50 DUBROVICH ALESSANDRA         NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"87
14 291404    M40 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                00'41"00
15 292336    M30 PORCELLI LAURA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'39"00
16 932772    M55 COGNONATO ELENA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'39"00
17 815922    M25 BERTOCCO KATIA               GIS                        00'39"00
18 1071081   U25 PIZZO ALESSIA                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'39"00
19 66842     M50 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA          G - UDINE                  00'38"81
20 285420    M30 FUSARO MARIA ELENA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"75
21 287721    M45 ROSSA MARTA                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'38"65
22 287147    M50 BUSATO CHIARA                GABBIANO                   00'38"18
23 275631    M45 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        00'38"00
24 285383    M30 PANIZZOLO SARA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'37"00
25 525561    U25 MASSENZ GIORGIA              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'37"00
26 279157    M55 BITTANTE MICHELA             ONDABLU                    00'36"99
27 286748    M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              00'36"00
28 288792    M35 BIANCHET DANIELA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'35"56
29 281802    M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"29
30 288413    M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'35"17
31 281186    M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'35"00
32 822848    M50 CASARO LUISA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'35"00
33 288396    M35 ZORZATO TANIA                GIS                        00'34"00
34 289791    M40 MATTIAZZO ALESSANDRA         ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"00
35 324718    M35 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"00
36 706701    M25 PIGATO SERENA                MONTENUOTO                 00'34"00
37 273449    U25 TONON SABRINA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"00
38 281539    M50 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            00'33"84
39 852040    U25 BARIN ANNA                   ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
40 276762    M25 TOLDO GIADA                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"70
41 279891    M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                00'32"60
42 288307    M25 TRENTO FEDERICA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'32"60
43 67495     M30 DI GIOVANNI MARZIA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'32"40
44 1006129   M45 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                00'32"45
45 283934    U25 ROSSI BENEDETTA              AMATORI NUOTO              00'32"00
46 34841     M40 GRELLONI MARA                ONDABLU                    00'31"89
47 277609    M25 BARCELLONA BEATRICE          MONTENUOTO                 00'30"85

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  848518    M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'50"39
2  279377    M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                00'50"00
3  280742    M65 ROCCATO BRUNO                ROVIGONUOTO                00'50"00
4  1073326   M55 FERUGLIO MARCO               G - UDINE                  00'45"50
5  945661    M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                00'45"00
6  1010079   M30 DONATUCCI TOMMASO            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'42"00
7  283597    M55 BUSSO FABIO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'41"00
8  511308    M35 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"00
9  948535    M25 PILLON WALTER                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'40"00
10 282762    M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'39"50
11 287163    M55 USCOTTI RENZO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'39"50
12 288020    M60 PENSO MASSIMO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'39"50
13 1074215   M25 POLES LUCA                   A.R.C.A.                   00'39"00
14 1012991   M40 MAZZUCCO CHRISTIAN           A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'38"20
15 730933    M40 PETTERLIN GIORGIO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
16 240063    M65 CUCE' ROSARIO                AMATORI NUOTO              00'38"00
17 543841    M50 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                00'37"82
18 272711    M55 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO GIOVANNI  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'37"60

19 551770    M35 DE MARTIN ORAZIO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'37"00
20 1011124   M40 BRAGA DAVIDE                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'37"00
21 1018725   M50 SCARSO FRANCO                STILELIBERO SSD            00'37"00
22 1064469   M25 SCHINCARIOL SIMONE           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'37"00
23 816119    M30 FOLTRAN FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'36"83
24 283350    M55 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'36"69
25 524058    M65 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  00'36"47
26 691097    M55 EDOTTI GIANNI                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'36"00
27 1056844   M40 MITRI KHALIL                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
28 1085045   M30 MONTI MAURIZIO               TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'36"00
29 289689    M30 LOREGIAN LUCA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"96
30 1028539   M30 TECCHIO LUCA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'35"74
31 67728     M60 BIANCO CARMELO               TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'35"59
32 285976    M45 ZILIO RAFFAELE               NORD/EST H2O               00'35"43
33 934908    U25 BUSO ANDREA                  MONTENUOTO                 00'35"00
34 287905    M30 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'35"00
35 951219    M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'34"26
36 441009    M40 SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUNACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"00
37 497648    M45 BONALDO ERIK                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"00
38 689275    M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                00'34"05
39 429758    M35 SANDRIN LUCA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"00
40 819144    M40 SPESSOTTO ENRICO             A.R.C.A.                   00'34"09
41 959202    M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               00'34"00
42 580951    M40 BUSATO MARCO                 GABBIANO                   00'33"71
43 674393    M40 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"70
44 978556    M40 SOGNE MATTEO                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'33"75
45 686307    M25 PINATO ALBERTO               AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"54
46 881369    M35 TONIN BRUNO                  MONTENUOTO                 00'33"58
47 271602    M50 BERTOSSI ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO                00'33"10
48 283926    M45 BIANCARDI ENRICO             STILELIBERO SSD            00'33"10
49 420615    M25 CREPAZ LUCA                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'33"16
50 272191    U25 POLESE NICOLO'               A.R.C.A.                   00'33"08
51 851954    U25 POZZATO NICOLA               ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
52 279505    M55 ZAJA GIORGIO                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'33"00
53 282784    M45 DI POL PIERO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
54 697964    M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
55 65492     M50 PARIGI GABRIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'33"00
56 1005456   U25 TOMIETTO SAMUELE             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'32"90
57 272613    M40 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'32"80
58 818439    M40 DA LIO FILIPPO               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'32"81
59 283069    M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'32"70
60 279251    M60 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'32"50
61 286664    M25 TREVISAN RICCARDO            ATLANTIC SPORT             00'32"50
62 817718    M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              00'32"57
63 280705    M40 ROSSI ALEX                   NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'32"34
64 752651    U25 DIDONE' MATTEO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"00
65 884799    U25 ZADRA MARTINO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"00
66 279162    M50 PIRON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"01
67 283879    M50 BOLZONI GERMANO              NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'32"00
68 284011    M55 NICOLETTI FILIPPO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
69 491566    M35 VIDAL PIERO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"00
70 540592    M25 MONTAGNER FABIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'32"00
71 1012853   M25 PETTENUZZO GIULIO            CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"00
72 326050    M35 NASATO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'31"38
73 271751    M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              00'31"00
74 280789    M30 BAZZO ALBERTO                A.R.C.A.                   00'31"05
75 506475    M30 CANDELU' ROBERTO             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"66
76 591968    M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   00'30"22
77 271744    M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                00'30"17
78 279697    M35 ZANE NICOLA                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'30"19
79 274356    M35 TIGLI RICCARDO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"00
80 689474    M35 ROVEA RICCARDO               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'30"00
81 544453    M25 CIGANA MATTIA                A.R.C.A.                   00'30"00
82 818228    M25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"00
83 279174    M45 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'29"90
84 274988    M35 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"80
85 619720    M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   00'29"65
86 155453    M45 LAUDICINA AGOSTINO           TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'29"50
87 281255    M25 PIOVESAN STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'29"40
88 449101    U25 PELLECCHIA JACOPO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"37
89 713588    U25 SARTORI RICCARDO             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"00
90 438856    U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'29"00
91 726512    M25 AMORE ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'29"05
92 280227    M30 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'29"00
93 286271    M30 MARCON ALESSIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'29"00
94 370957    M30 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'29"00
95 1086349   M25 CARISSIMI BOFF BRUNO         ONDABLU                    00'28"90
96 287105    M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"69
97 288918    M25 FOSCAN GIANMARIO             A.R.C.A.                   00'28"00
98 815561    M25 BORTOT ELIA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"50
99 505913    U25 DABBICCO LUCA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'27"03
100 284378    M30 RIZZO SIMONE                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'27"00

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  1003946   M50 CELOT MONICA                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'03"70
2  951209    M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             ATLANTIC SPORT             00'57"80
3  498329    M60 ROSSI ANTONIA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'55"40
4  1083448   M50 DRIGO LAURA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'55"00
5  600712    M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'52"00
6  1074218   U25 BIASI EGLE                   A.R.C.A.                   00'51"00
7  619581    M35 PESAVENTO ELENA              GIS                        00'50"00
8  557366    M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        00'48"00
9  1005579   M30 MANZAN MELISSA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'47"52
10 442098    M45 VALLESE FRANCESCA            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'47"00
11 879110    M25 RUBINO MICHELA               PADOVANUOTO                00'46"50
12 289703    M25 SCHIFFO MICHELA              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'46"00
13 62484     M50 CHICCO RAFFAELLA             G - UDINE                  00'46"00
14 280680    M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'44"46
15 285363    M30 FABIAN ELEONORA              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'43"39
16 278142    M50 BETTIN MICHELA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'43"00
17 1004501   M25 MOSTURA ROSSELLA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'43"01
18 1004220   M35 BENETTI ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"75
19 882049    M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                00'42"50
20 1005588   M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'42"59
21 953342    M30 GHELLER ELENA                2001 PADOVA                00'42"27
22 1056846   M35 ABDO CAROL                   NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"00
23 280499    M50 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              00'41"44
24 496094    M45 CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA        GIS                        00'41"00
25 757524    M30 TERRIBILE ELISA              SWIM PROJECT               00'41"00
26 933198    U25 CALIARI SARA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'40"00
27 1071081   U25 PIZZO ALESSIA                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"00
28 66842     M50 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA          G - UDINE                  00'39"73
29 290641    U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"00
30 281085    M30 DE LONGHI CHIARA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'37"00
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31 285383    M30 PANIZZOLO SARA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'37"00
32 288396    M35 ZORZATO TANIA                GIS                        00'37"00
33 822848    M50 CASARO LUISA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'36"30
34 281112    M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'36"27
35 324718    M35 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'36"00
36 277807    M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"10
37 67277     M30 MARUSSICH GILDA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'35"00
38 281206    M35 MERLO DEBORAH                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'35"08
39 284090    M25 BAGGIO MARIACHIARA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"39
40 283934    U25 ROSSI BENEDETTA              AMATORI NUOTO              00'32"00

50 Dorso  Maschile
1  279377    M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                01'02"44
2  848518    M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'57"22
3  942469    M50 DALLA PRIA UGO               JESOLONUOTO                00'54"48
4  280397    M55 SFRISO GIANCARLO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'50"23
5  275247    M60 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'50"00
6  325101    M55 NARDO ENZO                   CAORLE NUOTO               00'50"00
7  815704    M55 BISCARO ROBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             00'49"90
8  66043     M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'48"50
9  279166    M60 GROPPO FABIO                 ONDABLU                    00'48"00
10 280742    M65 ROCCATO BRUNO                ROVIGONUOTO                00'48"00
11 278985    M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              RONCADENUOTO               00'47"00
12 442095    M50 CASARI ALESSANDRO            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'47"00
13 690849    M55 CAPPELLATO CARLO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
14 742128    M50 GUADAGNIN MARCO              TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'44"61
15 944618    M50 GISMANO ALBERTO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'44"16
16 418949    M25 DALLA BONA STEFANO           CAORLE NUOTO               00'43"00
17 1005568   M45 RIVA GABRIELE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'43"00
18 63989     M60 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO           G - UDINE                  00'42"00
19 819144    M40 SPESSOTTO ENRICO             A.R.C.A.                   00'42"04
20 281444    M55 PAGANIN ANGELO               ONDABLU                    00'41"96
21 289710    M60 ZODO GIOVANNI                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"50
22 276999    M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
23 285563    M50 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        00'40"00
24 291423    M50 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO                 00'40"00
25 682347    M35 GANASSIN MARCO               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'40"00
26 62697     M40 FACCA DAVIDE                 GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'40"00
27 444623    M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'40"02
28 888108    M45 PINGENTI SANDRO              STILELIBERO SSD            00'40"04
29 1070121   M25 PIVA RICCARDO                AQUAREA VICENZA            00'40"00
30 817718    M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              00'39"93
31 279505    M55 ZAJA GIORGIO                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'39"00
32 282127    M45 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              00'39"00
33 951216    M30 FAVATA DAVIDE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"47
34 279515    M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"00
35 592100    M30 DE JANUARIIS FRANCESCO       ROVIGONUOTO                00'38"00
36 1048916   M25 VIVIANI VISENTIN RICCARDO    CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"00
37 290715    U25 MOTTERLE MICHELE             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'38"00
38 1073668   U25 STRIULI LEONARDO             CAORLE NUOTO               00'38"00
39 951227    M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'37"02
40 288896    M45 ZULIANI FILIPPO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"80
41 326050    M35 NASATO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'36"25
42 228976    M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'36"00
43 283970    M45 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'36"00
44 438839    M35 SIMIONATO RUGGERO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'35"53
45 67307     M45 GULLI DAMIAN                 A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'35"00
46 400485    M30 ZUGLIAN FABIO                ONDABLU                    00'34"55
47 286324    M30 BRANDALISE MIRCO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'34"22
48 271602    M50 BERTOSSI ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO                00'34"12
49 278611    M25 BRUGNEROTTO ANDREA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"00
50 398975    U25 MONDELLI CLAUDIO             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"00
51 537617    M45 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'33"45
52 726512    M25 AMORE ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"00
53 282187    M35 GIOMO SANDRO                 ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
54 620396    U25 QUARTESAN LUCA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      00'32"97
55 277694    M25 MILANI ALBERTO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"00
56 285780    M25 MURACCHIOLI MATTIA           CSS                        00'32"00
57 288918    M25 FOSCAN GIANMARIO             A.R.C.A.                   00'32"00
58 589770    M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"00
59 445563    M25 MANTOVANI GIULIO             TEAM EUGANEO               00'32"00
60 438856    U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"00
61 67373     M35 GRUARIN ANDREA               TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'31"94
62 276683    M25 TOGNON ALESSANDRO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"00
63 319967    M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             SWIM PROJECT               00'30"53
64 281255    M25 PIOVESAN STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'30"30
65 418953    M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               00'29"88
66 284665    M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"58
67 285411    M30 CAMPORESE PIERLUIGI          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"50

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  286522    M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 04'00"00
2  978069    M50 FONTANA MARZIA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          03'30"00
3  1004221   M55 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              03'20"00
4  856572    M25 GROSSO FRANCESCA             ATLANTIC SPORT             03'11"00
5  819005    M35 MANCIN ANGELA                ROVIGONUOTO                03'07"00
6  1074209   M30 FALIERO CHIARA FABIANA       A.R.C.A.                   03'07"00
7  141438    M40 CREMASCHINI SONIA            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     03'05"90
8  288770    M30 SOVILLA SILVIA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      03'05"00
9  944609    M50 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                03'05"00
10 976649    M30 SARTORATO LUANA              MONTENUOTO                 03'01"98
11 882049    M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                03'00"52
12 283442    M45 CARRARI GIORGIA              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          03'00"00
13 955733    M30 BIZZOTTO VALENTINA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    02'59"79
14 227914    M25 FRANCAVILLA CLAUDIA RITA     A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 02'55"00
15 932772    M55 COGNONATO ELENA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'55"00
16 291404    M40 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                02'51"41
17 285363    M30 FABIAN ELEONORA              CONSELVE NUOTO             02'50"00
18 487094    M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'50"00
19 787555    M30 DA RE ALICE                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'49"88
20 285420    M30 FUSARO MARIA ELENA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'46"45
21 275631    M45 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        02'45"00
22 557366    M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        02'45"00
23 815922    M25 BERTOCCO KATIA               GIS                        02'45"00
24 879110    M25 RUBINO MICHELA               PADOVANUOTO                02'44"87
25 276756    M25 DE BONA GIULIA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      02'44"20
26 281206    M35 MERLO DEBORAH                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'40"00
27 277049    M30 BENCINI GIADA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      02'38"90
28 276762    M25 TOLDO GIADA                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'35"00
29 281085    M30 DE LONGHI CHIARA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'35"00
30 280348    M30 BAGGIO GIORGIA ROBERTA       CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'33"51
31 272223    U25 MICHIELON AURORA             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    02'32"00
32 281539    M50 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            02'30"00

33 64371     M25 CARNEVALI ILARIA             UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       02'30"00
34 423997    M30 MARZARO LOREDANA             CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'30"00
35 852039    U25 BARIN GIULIA                 ROVIGONUOTO                02'30"00
36 288413    M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       02'29"00
37 279891    M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                02'28"82
38 1006129   M45 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                02'28"75
39 277807    M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'26"72
40 951576    M40 BABIC ROBERTA                TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'26"00
41 281828    M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'25"00
42 34841     M40 GRELLONI MARA                ONDABLU                    02'20"00
43 290167    U25 BORTUZZO MICHELLE            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'20"00
44 852040    U25 BARIN ANNA                   ROVIGONUOTO                02'20"00
45 281186    M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'19"66
46 67495     M30 DI GIOVANNI MARZIA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'15"36
47 288307    M25 TRENTO FEDERICA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'15"00

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  882428    M50 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'23"27
2  507336    M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'22"86
3  278985    M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              RONCADENUOTO               03'15"00
4  288689    M60 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO                 03'13"14
5  815704    M55 BISCARO ROBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             03'10"90
6  724057    M50 SOVILLA MAURO                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      03'10"00
7  279166    M60 GROPPO FABIO                 ONDABLU                    03'10"00
8  1075952   M55 GROVA CALOGERO               ONDABLU                    03'09"00
9  281387    M50 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO          ONDABLU                    03'01"35
10 1012855   M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    03'00"00
11 294827    M35 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'53"41
12 1074215   M25 POLES LUCA                   A.R.C.A.                   02'52"00
13 951219    M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'51"52
14 1073326   M55 FERUGLIO MARCO               G - UDINE                  02'50"30
15 285563    M50 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        02'50"00
16 511308    M35 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             02'50"00
17 547403    M45 LAVANO MICHELE               A.R.C.A.                   02'46"00
18 922124    M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            02'45"00
19 289595    M50 LEVI MINZI DAVID             STILELIBERO SSD            02'45"00
20 62697     M40 FACCA DAVIDE                 GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      02'45"00
21 818439    M40 DA LIO FILIPPO               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     02'45"00
22 951216    M30 FAVATA DAVIDE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'44"95
23 287388    M45 TORCHIANI FRANCESCO          ONDABLU                    02'43"12
24 285780    M25 MURACCHIOLI MATTIA           CSS                        02'40"00
25 554305    M40 SANNA MASSIMILIANO           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'40"08
26 282762    M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'38"00
27 881584    M35 DE POI MARCO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'37"97
28 431084    M45 CAVIOLA LUCA                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      02'35"00
29 1073603   M45 METLIKA SANDRO               CILO SRL SSD               02'35"00
30 290715    U25 MOTTERLE MICHELE             AQUAREA VICENZA            02'35"00
31 821453    M40 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO            ONDABLU                    02'34"92
32 978556    M40 SOGNE MATTEO                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      02'34"00
33 276999    M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'33"00
34 441009    M40 SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUNACQUAVIVA 2001             02'32"90
35 816119    M30 FOLTRAN FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'31"72
36 818442    M35 PINTON STEFANO               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     02'30"48
37 276130    M55 PIANCA CARLO                 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'30"00
38 551770    M35 DE MARTIN ORAZIO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      02'30"01
39 655458    M45 FORNIZ MASSIMO               A.R.C.A.                   02'30"03
40 1048919   U25 COCCHETTO MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'30"00
41 592100    M30 DE JANUARIIS FRANCESCO       ROVIGONUOTO                02'28"00
42 400485    M30 ZUGLIAN FABIO                ONDABLU                    02'28"00
43 956436    M25 BRESOLIN MATTEO              MONTENUOTO                 02'26"00
44 525110    M35 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'25"00
45 689474    M35 ROVEA RICCARDO               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'25"00
46 401148    U25 BASSO GIACOMO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'25"00
47 851954    U25 POZZATO NICOLA               ROVIGONUOTO                02'25"00
48 272613    M40 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'24"84
49 480458    M25 LONGO FEDERICO               ONDABLU                    02'23"94
50 280705    M40 ROSSI ALEX                   NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'23"69
51 686307    M25 PINATO ALBERTO               AMATORI NUOTO              02'22"31
52 278611    M25 BRUGNEROTTO ANDREA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'21"27
53 444123    M40 STELLA ALESSANDRO            PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      02'21"00
54 682347    M35 GANASSIN MARCO               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'20"59
55 892347    M25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'20"48
56 281758    M30 NOVELLO GIANGIACOMO          STILELIBERO SSD            02'20"00
57 282614    M25 CARRARO ALESSANDRO           TEAM EUGANEO               02'20"00
58 497648    M45 BONALDO ERIK                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'20"00
59 754410    M25 ZUIN ALBERTO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'20"00
60 429758    M35 SANDRIN LUCA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'20"00
61 514665    M30 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'20"00
62 445563    M25 MANTOVANI GIULIO             TEAM EUGANEO               02'20"00
63 818228    M25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              02'20"00
64 713588    U25 SARTORI RICCARDO             RIVIERA NUOTO              02'20"00
65 740144    U25 RUDELLI MATTEO               MONTENUOTO                 02'20"00
66 1005456   U25 TOMIETTO SAMUELE             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'20"00
67 228976    M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'19"41
68 282016    M45 LIBERATI ANDREA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'19"00
69 468409    U25 SOVILLA NICOLA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO      02'19"00
70 689275    M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                02'18"57
71 291166    M30 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'18"39
72 283879    M50 BOLZONI GERMANO              NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 02'18"00
73 697964    M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             ROVIGONUOTO                02'18"00
74 884799    U25 ZADRA MARTINO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'18"00
75 722486    M40 CIBIEN SEBASTIANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'16"33
76 274356    M35 TIGLI RICCARDO               RIVIERA NUOTO              02'16"00
77 589770    M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'15"00
78 851216    U25 CAVALLIN LORENZO             MONTENUOTO                 02'15"00
79 506475    M30 CANDELU' ROBERTO             RIVIERA NUOTO              02'14"82
80 540592    M25 MONTAGNER FABIO              MONTENUOTO                 02'12"74
81 155453    M45 LAUDICINA AGOSTINO           TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'11"97
82 289707    M25 SCOPEL NICOLA                ONDABLU                    02'11"62
83 276683    M25 TOGNON ALESSANDRO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'11"57
84 278477    M25 RIGHETTO NICHOLAS CARLO      CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'08"00
85 284378    M30 RIZZO SIMONE                 RIVIERA NUOTO              02'08"00
86 321934    M45 GRIGOLETTO MARCO             AQUAPOLIS                  02'08"00
87 67373     M35 GRUARIN ANDREA               TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'07"91
88 435218    M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'06"01
89 280134    M35 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 02'04"50
90 286271    M30 MARCON ALESSIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'04"55
91 815561    M25 BORTOT ELIA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'04"00
92 280986    M35 MODOLO MICHELE               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'02"53
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